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Submission of Audit Report of Woori Bank

Date of Submission by Deloitte Anjin LL.C, Woori Bank s independent auditor: March 6, 2017

Audit reports have been furnished as exhibits 99.1 & 99.2

< Consolidated Audit Report >

1. Independent Auditor s Opinion : Unqualified Opinion

2. Key Earnings Figures

Item
Revenue*
Operating Income

Income before Income Tax

FY 2016
23,598,269,669,665
1,574,204,350,141
1,553,388,596,483

(Units: KRW)
FY 2015
20,481,582,130,595
1,351,586,549,366
1,451,946,530,202

Net Income 1,277,533,388,138 1,075,392,378,761
Income Attributable to Controlling
Interests 1,261,265,963,873 1,059,156,887,415

* Represents the sum of interest income, fee and commission income, dividend income, gain on financial products
and other operating income (and excludes non-operating income)

3. Key Financial Figures

Item

Total Assets

Total Liabilities

Total Shareholders Equity

Capital Stock

Shareholders Equity*/ Capital Stock
(%)

Number of Consolidated Subsidiaries

* Excluding non-controlling interests

FY 2016
310,682,727,259,154
290,136,774,664,286

20,545,952,594,868
3,381,391,855,000

602.9
74

(Units: KRW)
FY 2015
291,859,072,117,108
272,549,157,390,777
19,309,914,726,331
3,381,391,855,000

567.5
71
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< Non-consolidated Audit Report >

1. Independent Auditor s Opinion : Unqualified Opinion
2. Key Earnings Figures

(Units: KRW)

Item FY 2016 FY 2015

Revenue* 21,026,141,318,876 18,025,296,912,563
Operating Income 1,270,500,140,265 1,090,371,960,046
Net Income before Income Tax 1,310,645,133,169 1,235,006,711,215
Net Income 1,065,602,040,675 934,588,941,008

* Represents the sum of interest income, fee and commission income, dividend income, gain on financial products
and other operating income (and excludes non-operating income)
3. Key Financial Figures

(Units: KRW)

Item FY 2016 FY 2015

Total Assets 290,772,143,121,140  276,576,908,250,009
Total Liabilities 270,919,625,270,223  257,687,590,644,756
Total Shareholders Equity 19,852,517,850,917 18,889,317,605,253
Capital Stock 3,381,391,855,000 3,381,391,855,000

Shareholders Equity/ Capital Stock
(%) 587.1 558.6
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SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be
signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

Woori Bank
(Registrant)

Date: March 6, 2017 By: /s/ Hyun Seok Shin
(Signature)

Name: Hyun Seok Shin
Title:
Executive Vice President



