WOORI BANK Form 6-K March 06, 2017

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Form 6-K

REPORT OF FOREIGN PRIVATE ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13a-16 OR 15d-16 UNDER THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

For the month of March 2017

Woori Bank

(Translation of registrant s name into English)

51, Sogong-ro, Jung-gu, Seoul, 04632, Korea

(Address of principal executive office)

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover of Form 20-F or Form 40-F.

Edgar Filing: WOORI BANK - Form 6-K

Form 20-F Form 40-F

Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(1):

Note: Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(1) only permits the submission in paper of a Form 6-K if submitted solely to provide an attached annual report to security holders.

Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(7):

Note: Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(7) only permits the submission in paper of a Form 6-K if submission to furnish a report or other document that the registration foreign private issuer must furnish and make public under the laws of the jurisdiction in which the registrant is incorporated, domiciled or legally organized (the registrant s home country), or under the rules of the home country exchange on which the registrant s securities are traded, as long as the report or other document is not a press release, is not required to be and has not been distributed to the registrant s security holders, and if discussing a material event, has already been the subject of a Form 6-K submission or other Commission filing on EDGAR.

Submission of Audit Report of Woori Bank

Date of Submission by Deloitte Anjin LLC, Woori Bank s independent auditor: March 6, 2017

Audit reports have been furnished as exhibits 99.1 & 99.2

< Consolidated Audit Report >

1. Independent Auditor s Opinion : Unqualified Opinion

2. Key Earnings Figures

		(Units: KRW)
Item	FY 2016	FY 2015
Revenue*	23,598,269,669,665	20,481,582,130,595
Operating Income	1,574,204,350,141	1,351,586,549,366
Income before Income Tax	1,553,388,596,483	1,451,946,530,202
Net Income	1,277,533,388,138	1,075,392,378,761
Income Attributable to Controlling		
Interests	1,261,265,963,873	1,059,156,887,415

^{*} Represents the sum of interest income, fee and commission income, dividend income, gain on financial products and other operating income (and excludes non-operating income)

3. Key Financial Figures

		(Units: KRW)
Item	FY 2016	FY 2015
Total Assets	310,682,727,259,154	291,859,072,117,108
Total Liabilities	290,136,774,664,286	272,549,157,390,777
Total Shareholders Equity	20,545,952,594,868	19,309,914,726,331
Capital Stock	3,381,391,855,000	3,381,391,855,000
Shareholders Equity*/ Capital Stock		
(%)	602.9	567.5
Number of Consolidated Subsidiaries	74	71

^{*} Excluding non-controlling interests

< Non-consolidated Audit Report >

1. Independent Auditor s Opinion : Unqualified Opinion

2. Key Earnings Figures

		(Units: KRW)
Item	FY 2016	FY 2015
Revenue*	21,026,141,318,876	18,025,296,912,563
Operating Income	1,270,500,140,265	1,090,371,960,046
Net Income before Income Tax	1,310,645,133,169	1,235,006,711,215
Net Income	1,065,602,040,675	934,588,941,008

^{*} Represents the sum of interest income, fee and commission income, dividend income, gain on financial products and other operating income (and excludes non-operating income)

3. Key Financial Figures

		(Units: KRW)
Item	FY 2016	FY 2015
Total Assets	290,772,143,121,140	276,576,908,250,009
Total Liabilities	270,919,625,270,223	257,687,590,644,756
Total Shareholders Equity	19,852,517,850,917	18,889,317,605,253
Capital Stock	3,381,391,855,000	3,381,391,855,000
Shareholders Equity/ Capital Stock		
(%)	587.1	558.6
1 2 1	587.1	558.6

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

Woori Bank (Registrant)

Date: March 6, 2017 By: /s/ Hyun Seok Shin

(Signature)

Name: Hyun Seok Shin

Title:

Executive Vice President